
Lauf 5km 2024  am  29.12.2024

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 844 Brückler, Christopher MU3595 1 1 8 : 2 5 
2 869 Schindler, Peter M35-4983 1 1 9 : 0 2 
3 822 Stöger, Christian M35-4988 2 1 9 : 4 5 
4 824 Zwieb, Thomas MÜ5074 1 2 0 : 5 2 
5 840 Fohsler, Michael MU3501 2 2 1 : 0 5 
6 853 Schuster, Jonas MU3509 3 2 1 : 4 3 
7 866 Zeiner, Martin M35-4989 3 2 1 : 4 4 
8 860 Stöger, Andrea W35-4985 1 2 1 : 4 7 
9 826 Schütz, Ernst M35-4982 4 2 1 : 5 3 

10 851 Ollinger, Benjamin MU3508 4 2 3 : 0 7 
11 803 Wiesmann, Leo MU3513 5 2 3 : 1 0 
12 871 Kolb, Kerstin WU3591 1 2 3 : 1 2 
13 818 Wurmbauer, Michael M35-4985 5 2 3 : 1 5 
14 849 ERNST, Moritz MU3511 6 2 3 : 2 5 
14 867 Strebl, Markus MU3598 6 2 3 : 2 5 
14 868 Weis, Fabian MU3595 6 2 3 : 2 5 
17 820 Wurmbauer, Sabrina W35-4988 2 2 3 : 3 4 
18 858 Madner, Matthias MU3596 9 2 3 : 5 3 
19 857 Schuster, Thomas M35-4982 6 2 4 : 1 0 
20 809 Martin, Christian MÜ5063 2 2 4 : 1 2 
21 838 Rindhauser, Jakob MU3508 10 2 4 : 3 1 
22 861 Schuckert, Stefan MU3500 11 2 4 : 3 6 
23 825 Zwieb, Alexander MU3508 12 2 4 : 5 9 
24 872 Körbel, Christina W35-4979 3 2 5 : 1 0 
25 864 Strobl, Günter MÜ5071 3 2 5 : 3 0 
26 874 LUKAS, Gabriele WÜ5074 1 2 5 : 4 8 
27 856 Hammer, Lukas MU3512 13 2 6 : 1 0 
27 848 Ollinger, Jakob MU3509 13 2 6 : 1 0 
27 846 Schuster, Leo MU3512 13 2 6 : 1 0 
30 865 Vuckovic, Alexander MU3501 16 2 6 : 1 5 
31 831 Madner, Stephan MU3505 17 2 6 : 3 0 
32 873 Weber, Severin M35-4976 7 2 6 : 5 9 
33 859 Siegl, Gregor MU3598 18 2 7 : 0 1 
34 879 Hagen, Katharina W35-4987 4 2 7 : 0 8 
35 880 Bruckner, Martin M35-4982 8 2 7 : 1 0 
36 823 Baier, Irene W35-4976 5 2 7 : 1 4 
37 806 Exler, Leon MU3515 19 2 7 : 1 6 
38 807 Exler, Isabella W35-4986 6 2 7 : 1 7 
39 841 Stecher, Gabriele WÜ5073 2 2 7 : 2 5 
40 808 Fritz, Andrea W35-4984 7 2 7 : 2 6 
41 819 Bruckner, Josef MÜ5062 4 2 7 : 3 2 
42 835 Soural, Radim M35-4987 9 2 7 : 3 4 
43 834 Soural, Andrea WU3590 2 2 7 : 3 8 
44 845 Wiesmann, Florian MU3591 20 2 8 : 0 0 
45 827 Schütz, Florian M35-4986 10 2 8 : 3 4 
46 850 ERNST, Max MU3513 21 2 8 : 3 6 
47 855 Gröger, David MU3512 22 2 8 : 3 7 
48 876 Schiller, Markus MÜ5072 5 2 8 : 4 0 
49 817 Artes, Moritz MU3512 23 3 0 : 1 2 
50 870 Dworak, Romana W35-4984 8 3 0 : 5 0 
51 832 Liener, Roland M35-4988 11 3 1 : 0 6 
52 802 Schuckert, Elias MU3515 24 3 1 : 0 7 
53 852 Schuckert, Josef MU3510 25 3 1 : 1 4 
54 804 Miksch, Luis MU3515 26 3 1 : 1 5 
55 878 Schiller, Benedikt MU3504 27 3 1 : 1 6 
56 877 Schiller, Bettina WÜ5074 3 3 1 : 2 4 
57 830 Bruckner, Leonie WU3510 3 3 1 : 2 6 
58 816 Lastonersky, Markus M35-4984 12 3 1 : 5 1 
59 800 Seitz, Julian MU3516 28 3 2 : 2 4 
60 821 Seitz, Stefan M35-4984 13 3 2 : 2 6 

Tria Seite  1 / 5

29.12.2024  -  14:18:02

Silvesterlauf 2024



Lauf 5km 2024  am  29.12.2024

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

61 814 Kantner, Sarah WU3514 4 3 2 : 2 7 
62 813 Pesau, Anja W35-4977 9 3 2 : 3 5 
63 815 Kantner, Hans-Peter M35-4980 14 3 2 : 3 7 
64 828 Rindhauser, Anika WU3505 5 3 2 : 3 9 
65 829 Rindhauser, Alina WU3503 6 3 2 : 4 1 
66 875 Bacher, Marlene WU3506 7 3 3 : 1 0 
67 833 Rahming, Christoph M35-4988 15 3 3 : 5 6 
68 862 Waiß, Manuela WU3594 8 3 4 : 1 7 
69 805 Miksch, Romana W35-4989 10 3 4 : 3 2 
70 843 Wurmbauer, Nadine W35-4989 11 3 6 : 4 2 
70 842 Wurmbauer, Robert M35-4984 16 3 6 : 4 2 
72 863 Strobl, Leopold MÜ5037 6 4 4 : 1 7 

Lauf 5km 2024  am  29.12.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 844 Brückler, Christopher MU3595 1 1 8 : 2 5 
2 869 Schindler, Peter M35-4983 1 1 9 : 0 2 
3 822 Stöger, Christian M35-4988 2 1 9 : 4 5 
4 824 Zwieb, Thomas MÜ5074 1 2 0 : 5 2 
5 840 Fohsler, Michael MU3501 2 2 1 : 0 5 
6 853 Schuster, Jonas MU3509 3 2 1 : 4 3 
7 866 Zeiner, Martin M35-4989 3 2 1 : 4 4 
8 826 Schütz, Ernst M35-4982 4 2 1 : 5 3 
9 851 Ollinger, Benjamin MU3508 4 2 3 : 0 7 

10 803 Wiesmann, Leo MU3513 5 2 3 : 1 0 
11 818 Wurmbauer, Michael M35-4985 5 2 3 : 1 5 
12 849 ERNST, Moritz MU3511 6 2 3 : 2 5 
12 867 Strebl, Markus MU3598 6 2 3 : 2 5 
12 868 Weis, Fabian MU3595 6 2 3 : 2 5 
15 858 Madner, Matthias MU3596 9 2 3 : 5 3 
16 857 Schuster, Thomas M35-4982 6 2 4 : 1 0 
17 809 Martin, Christian MÜ5063 2 2 4 : 1 2 
18 838 Rindhauser, Jakob MU3508 10 2 4 : 3 1 
19 861 Schuckert, Stefan MU3500 11 2 4 : 3 6 
20 825 Zwieb, Alexander MU3508 12 2 4 : 5 9 
21 864 Strobl, Günter MÜ5071 3 2 5 : 3 0 
22 856 Hammer, Lukas MU3512 13 2 6 : 1 0 
22 848 Ollinger, Jakob MU3509 13 2 6 : 1 0 
22 846 Schuster, Leo MU3512 13 2 6 : 1 0 
25 865 Vuckovic, Alexander MU3501 16 2 6 : 1 5 
26 831 Madner, Stephan MU3505 17 2 6 : 3 0 
27 873 Weber, Severin M35-4976 7 2 6 : 5 9 
28 859 Siegl, Gregor MU3598 18 2 7 : 0 1 
29 880 Bruckner, Martin M35-4982 8 2 7 : 1 0 
30 806 Exler, Leon MU3515 19 2 7 : 1 6 
31 819 Bruckner, Josef MÜ5062 4 2 7 : 3 2 
32 835 Soural, Radim M35-4987 9 2 7 : 3 4 
33 845 Wiesmann, Florian MU3591 20 2 8 : 0 0 
34 827 Schütz, Florian M35-4986 10 2 8 : 3 4 
35 850 ERNST, Max MU3513 21 2 8 : 3 6 
36 855 Gröger, David MU3512 22 2 8 : 3 7 
37 876 Schiller, Markus MÜ5072 5 2 8 : 4 0 
38 817 Artes, Moritz MU3512 23 3 0 : 1 2 
39 832 Liener, Roland M35-4988 11 3 1 : 0 6 
40 802 Schuckert, Elias MU3515 24 3 1 : 0 7 
41 852 Schuckert, Josef MU3510 25 3 1 : 1 4 
42 804 Miksch, Luis MU3515 26 3 1 : 1 5 
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29.12.2024  -  14:18:02

Silvesterlauf 2024



Lauf 5km 2024  am  29.12.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

43 878 Schiller, Benedikt MU3504 27 3 1 : 1 6 
44 816 Lastonersky, Markus M35-4984 12 3 1 : 5 1 
45 800 Seitz, Julian MU3516 28 3 2 : 2 4 
46 821 Seitz, Stefan M35-4984 13 3 2 : 2 6 
47 815 Kantner, Hans-Peter M35-4980 14 3 2 : 3 7 
48 833 Rahming, Christoph M35-4988 15 3 3 : 5 6 
49 842 Wurmbauer, Robert M35-4984 16 3 6 : 4 2 
50 863 Strobl, Leopold MÜ5037 6 4 4 : 1 7 

Lauf 5km 2024  am  29.12.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 860 Stöger, Andrea W35-4985 1 2 1 : 4 7 
2 871 Kolb, Kerstin WU3591 1 2 3 : 1 2 
3 820 Wurmbauer, Sabrina W35-4988 2 2 3 : 3 4 
4 872 Körbel, Christina W35-4979 3 2 5 : 1 0 
5 874 LUKAS, Gabriele WÜ5074 1 2 5 : 4 8 
6 879 Hagen, Katharina W35-4987 4 2 7 : 0 8 
7 823 Baier, Irene W35-4976 5 2 7 : 1 4 
8 807 Exler, Isabella W35-4986 6 2 7 : 1 7 
9 841 Stecher, Gabriele WÜ5073 2 2 7 : 2 5 

10 808 Fritz, Andrea W35-4984 7 2 7 : 2 6 
11 834 Soural, Andrea WU3590 2 2 7 : 3 8 
12 870 Dworak, Romana W35-4984 8 3 0 : 5 0 
13 877 Schiller, Bettina WÜ5074 3 3 1 : 2 4 
14 830 Bruckner, Leonie WU3510 3 3 1 : 2 6 
15 814 Kantner, Sarah WU3514 4 3 2 : 2 7 
16 813 Pesau, Anja W35-4977 9 3 2 : 3 5 
17 828 Rindhauser, Anika WU3505 5 3 2 : 3 9 
18 829 Rindhauser, Alina WU3503 6 3 2 : 4 1 
19 875 Bacher, Marlene WU3506 7 3 3 : 1 0 
20 862 Waiß, Manuela WU3594 8 3 4 : 1 7 
21 805 Miksch, Romana W35-4989 10 3 4 : 3 2 
22 843 Wurmbauer, Nadine W35-4989 11 3 6 : 4 2 

Lauf 5km 2024  am  29.12.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  MU 35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 844 Brückler, Christopher MU3595 1 1 8 : 2 5 
2 840 Fohsler, Michael MU3501 2 2 1 : 0 5 
3 853 Schuster, Jonas MU3509 3 2 1 : 4 3 
4 851 Ollinger, Benjamin MU3508 4 2 3 : 0 7 
5 803 Wiesmann, Leo MU3513 5 2 3 : 1 0 
6 849 ERNST, Moritz MU3511 6 2 3 : 2 5 
6 867 Strebl, Markus MU3598 6 2 3 : 2 5 
6 868 Weis, Fabian MU3595 6 2 3 : 2 5 
9 858 Madner, Matthias MU3596 9 2 3 : 5 3 

10 838 Rindhauser, Jakob MU3508 10 2 4 : 3 1 
11 861 Schuckert, Stefan MU3500 11 2 4 : 3 6 
12 825 Zwieb, Alexander MU3508 12 2 4 : 5 9 
13 856 Hammer, Lukas MU3512 13 2 6 : 1 0 
13 848 Ollinger, Jakob MU3509 13 2 6 : 1 0 
13 846 Schuster, Leo MU3512 13 2 6 : 1 0 
16 865 Vuckovic, Alexander MU3501 16 2 6 : 1 5 
17 831 Madner, Stephan MU3505 17 2 6 : 3 0 
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29.12.2024  -  14:18:02

Silvesterlauf 2024



Lauf 5km 2024  am  29.12.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  MU 35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

18 859 Siegl, Gregor MU3598 18 2 7 : 0 1 
19 806 Exler, Leon MU3515 19 2 7 : 1 6 
20 845 Wiesmann, Florian MU3591 20 2 8 : 0 0 
21 850 ERNST, Max MU3513 21 2 8 : 3 6 
22 855 Gröger, David MU3512 22 2 8 : 3 7 
23 817 Artes, Moritz MU3512 23 3 0 : 1 2 
24 802 Schuckert, Elias MU3515 24 3 1 : 0 7 
25 852 Schuckert, Josef MU3510 25 3 1 : 1 4 
26 804 Miksch, Luis MU3515 26 3 1 : 1 5 
27 878 Schiller, Benedikt MU3504 27 3 1 : 1 6 
28 800 Seitz, Julian MU3516 28 3 2 : 2 4 

Lauf 5km 2024  am  29.12.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  WU 35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 871 Kolb, Kerstin WU3591 1 2 3 : 1 2 
2 834 Soural, Andrea WU3590 2 2 7 : 3 8 
3 830 Bruckner, Leonie WU3510 3 3 1 : 2 6 
4 814 Kantner, Sarah WU3514 4 3 2 : 2 7 
5 828 Rindhauser, Anika WU3505 5 3 2 : 3 9 
6 829 Rindhauser, Alina WU3503 6 3 2 : 4 1 
7 875 Bacher, Marlene WU3506 7 3 3 : 1 0 
8 862 Waiß, Manuela WU3594 8 3 4 : 1 7 

Lauf 5km 2024  am  29.12.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  M 35 - 49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 869 Schindler, Peter M35-4983 1 1 9 : 0 2 
2 822 Stöger, Christian M35-4988 2 1 9 : 4 5 
3 866 Zeiner, Martin M35-4989 3 2 1 : 4 4 
4 826 Schütz, Ernst M35-4982 4 2 1 : 5 3 
5 818 Wurmbauer, Michael M35-4985 5 2 3 : 1 5 
6 857 Schuster, Thomas M35-4982 6 2 4 : 1 0 
7 873 Weber, Severin M35-4976 7 2 6 : 5 9 
8 880 Bruckner, Martin M35-4982 8 2 7 : 1 0 
9 835 Soural, Radim M35-4987 9 2 7 : 3 4 

10 827 Schütz, Florian M35-4986 10 2 8 : 3 4 
11 832 Liener, Roland M35-4988 11 3 1 : 0 6 
12 816 Lastonersky, Markus M35-4984 12 3 1 : 5 1 
13 821 Seitz, Stefan M35-4984 13 3 2 : 2 6 
14 815 Kantner, Hans-Peter M35-4980 14 3 2 : 3 7 
15 833 Rahming, Christoph M35-4988 15 3 3 : 5 6 
16 842 Wurmbauer, Robert M35-4984 16 3 6 : 4 2 

Lauf 5km 2024  am  29.12.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  W 35 - 49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 860 Stöger, Andrea W35-4985 1 2 1 : 4 7 
2 820 Wurmbauer, Sabrina W35-4988 2 2 3 : 3 4 
3 872 Körbel, Christina W35-4979 3 2 5 : 1 0 
4 879 Hagen, Katharina W35-4987 4 2 7 : 0 8 
5 823 Baier, Irene W35-4976 5 2 7 : 1 4 
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Silvesterlauf 2024



Lauf 5km 2024  am  29.12.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  W 35 - 49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

6 807 Exler, Isabella W35-4986 6 2 7 : 1 7 
7 808 Fritz, Andrea W35-4984 7 2 7 : 2 6 
8 870 Dworak, Romana W35-4984 8 3 0 : 5 0 
9 813 Pesau, Anja W35-4977 9 3 2 : 3 5 

10 805 Miksch, Romana W35-4989 10 3 4 : 3 2 
11 843 Wurmbauer, Nadine W35-4989 11 3 6 : 4 2 

Lauf 5km 2024  am  29.12.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  MÜ 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 824 Zwieb, Thomas MÜ5074 1 2 0 : 5 2 
2 809 Martin, Christian MÜ5063 2 2 4 : 1 2 
3 864 Strobl, Günter MÜ5071 3 2 5 : 3 0 
4 819 Bruckner, Josef MÜ5062 4 2 7 : 3 2 
5 876 Schiller, Markus MÜ5072 5 2 8 : 4 0 
6 863 Strobl, Leopold MÜ5037 6 4 4 : 1 7 

Lauf 5km 2024  am  29.12.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  WÜ 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 874 LUKAS, Gabriele WÜ5074 1 2 5 : 4 8 
2 841 Stecher, Gabriele WÜ5073 2 2 7 : 2 5 
3 877 Schiller, Bettina WÜ5074 3 3 1 : 2 4 
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Silvesterlauf 2024


